Response_Date

8/6/19 11:28 PM

8/6/19 11:08 PM
8/6/19 11:03 PM

8/6/19 10:51 PM

8/6/19 10:44 PM
8/6/19 10:25 PM
8/6/19 10:23 PM
8/6/19 10:17 PM
8/6/19 9:51 PM
8/6/19 9:42 PM
8/6/19 9:41 PM
8/6/19 9:40 PM
8/6/19 9:04 PM
8/6/19 8:58 PM
8/6/19 8:56 PM
8/6/19 8:21 PM
8/6/19 8:12 PM
8/6/19 8:09 PM

8/6/19 7:53 PM

8/6/19 7:40 PM

8/6/19 7:27 PM
8/6/19 7:06 PM
8/6/19 7:05 PM
8/6/19 6:52 PM
8/6/19 6:30 PM
8/6/19 6:24 PM
8/6/19 6:24 PM

Problem

Recovered Stolen
Vehicle
Unverified Alarm
Verified Alarm

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Overdose/Poisoning
Traffic Enforcement
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Theft

Suspicious Vehicle
Criminal Trespass
Mental Health

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Unverified Alarm
Parking Complaint
Informational
Follow Up

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
REDDI

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

W 9th Ave / Ulysses St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

18901 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

39A°45'23"n / 105A°13'24"w

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
EB 6th Ave/Elk Crossing

601 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19500-19998 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
15926 W 1st Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

EB 6th Ave/Elk Crossing

1764-1807 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15735 W 3rd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

912 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1400 UTAH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Lookout Mountain Rd / Bonvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2141 Bonvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18201 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

614 Boyd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17250 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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Master_Incident Number

08062019-0434687

08062019-0434653
08062019-0434644

08062019-0434624

08062019-0434603
08062019-0434589
08062019-0434584
08062019-0434573
08062019-0434528
08062019-0434515
08062019-0434518
08062019-0434514
08062019-0434452
08062019-0434443
08062019-0434436
08062019-0434391
08062019-0434374
08062019-0434369

08062019-0434337

08062019-0434313

08062019-0434296
08062019-0434265
08062019-0434264
08062019-0434242
08062019-0434182
08062019-0434170
08062019-0434171

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-004402|GN19-

004403

GN19-004401

GN19-004405

GN19-004400
GN19-004399



8/6/19 6:16 PM
8/6/19 6:05 PM
8/6/19 6:05 PM
8/6/19 5:58 PM
8/6/19 5:54 PM
8/6/19 5:52 PM
8/6/19 5:32 PM
8/6/19 5:28 PM
8/6/19 5:15 PM
8/6/19 5:00 PM
8/6/19 4:55 PM

8/6/19 4:51 PM

8/6/19 4:51 PM

8/6/19 4:49 PM
8/6/19 4:31 PM

8/6/19 4:25 PM

8/6/19 4:21 PM
8/6/19 4:17 PM
8/6/19 4:10 PM
8/6/19 4:00 PM
8/6/19 3:52 PM
8/6/19 3:52 PM
8/6/19 3:41 PM
8/6/19 3:40 PM

8/6/19 3:32 PM

8/6/19 3:30 PM
8/6/19 3:27 PM
8/6/19 3:24 PM
8/6/19 3:23 PM
8/6/19 3:05 PM

Traffic Stop
Area Check
911 Hangup/Check
Crim Mischief
Follow Up
Found Property
Extra Patrol
Follow Up
Welfare Check
Follow Up
Accident Alert

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Heritage Rd / Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
601-699 Water St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St/ Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
576 Eagle Nest Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17531 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1817 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17533 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

MVA Property Damage Jefferson County Pkwy / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

MVA Property Damage Jefferson County Pkwy / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Special Assignment PD

Crim Mischief
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Welfare Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Person

Abandoned Vehicle
Ordinance Violation
Area Check
Building Check

911 Hangup/Check

440 Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16811 W 16th Pl, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1118 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
18th St / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

21ST ST/ FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17120 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
572 Eagle Nest Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08062019-0434152
08062019-0434128
08062019-0434131
08062019-0434150
08062019-0434096
08062019-0434091
08062019-0434026
08062019-0434018
08062019-0433985
08062019-0433938
08062019-0433924

08062019-0433914

08062019-0433913

08062019-0433905
08062019-0433856

08062019-0433842

08062019-0433839
08062019-0433825
08062019-0433807
08062019-0433778
08062019-0433763
08062019-0433760
08062019-0433746
08062019-0433745

08062019-0433724

08062019-0433720
08062019-0433714
08062019-0433703
08062019-0433700
08062019-0433662

GN19-004398

GN19-004397

GN19-004396

GN19-004395

GN19-004391

GN19-004393|GN19-

004392 |GN19-004394



8/6/19 3:02 PM
8/6/19 3:02 PM
8/6/19 3:01 PM
8/6/19 2:58 PM
8/6/19 2:53 PM
8/6/19 2:51 PM
8/6/19 2:38 PM
8/6/19 2:31 PM
8/6/19 1:32 PM
8/6/19 1:25 PM
8/6/19 1:08 PM
8/6/19 1:05 PM
8/6/19 12:52 PM
8/6/19 12:52 PM
8/6/19 12:44 PM

8/6/19 12:38 PM

8/6/19 12:30 PM
8/6/19 12:18 PM
8/6/19 12:17 PM
8/6/19 12:08 PM
8/6/19 12:07 PM
8/6/19 12:00 PM
8/6/19 11:43 AM
8/6/19 11:35 AM
8/6/19 11:20 AM
8/6/19 11:04 AM
8/6/19 10:44 AM
8/6/19 10:28 AM
8/6/19 10:13 AM
8/6/19 10:12 AM
8/6/19 10:09 AM

8/6/19 10:06 AM

8/6/19 10:01 AM

911 Hangup/Check
Ordinance Violation
Unwanted Party
Building Check
Follow Up

Area Check

Area Check

Follow Up

Animal Follow up
Motorist Assist
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Found Property
Theft

911 Hangup/Check

MVA Property Damage

Civil Assist

Follow Up
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Advised PD

Extra Patrol
Intoxicated Person
Hazard

Ordinance Violation
Extra Patrol

Follow Up
Abandoned Vehicle
Burglary

911 Hangup/Check
Ordinance Violation

Warrant Arrest

Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

570 - 577 Eagle Nest Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17533 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17981 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 COUNTY HWY 93, golden, CO, 80401
XYLON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
606 Golden Eagle Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2201 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2600 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17531 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17150 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1470 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

209 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2061 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2060 Foothills Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16194 W 45th Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
500 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mm 260 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1010 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w

1004 Tucker Gulch Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1900 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

513 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

501-699 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1600 UTAH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

16300 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08062019-0433655
08062019-0433649
08062019-0433654
08062019-0433641
08062019-0433627
08062019-0433620
08062019-0433587
08062019-0433565
08062019-0433432
08062019-0433413
08062019-0433386
08062019-0433379
08062019-0433358
08062019-0433360
08062019-0433344

08062019-0433328

08062019-0433316
08062019-0433288
08062019-0433285
08062019-0433263
08062019-0433262
08062019-0433247
08062019-0433218
08062019-0433199
08062019-0433153
08062019-0433113
08062019-0433084
08062019-0433046
08062019-0433004
08062019-0432997
08062019-0432994

08062019-0432986

08062019-0432972

GN19-004390

GN19-004388
GN19-004389

GN19-004387

GN19-004385

GN19-004384
GN19-004383

JC19-017744|GN19-
004382



8/6/19 9:21 AM
8/6/19 9:04 AM
8/6/19 9:03 AM
8/6/19 9:01 AM
8/6/19 8:56 AM
8/6/19 8:53 AM
8/6/19 8:41 AM
8/6/19 8:33 AM
8/6/19 8:31 AM
8/6/19 8:19 AM
8/6/19 8:15 AM
8/6/19 8:13 AM
8/6/19 8:12 AM
8/6/19 7:06 AM
8/6/19 7:05 AM
8/6/19 6:38 AM
8/6/19 6:18 AM
8/6/19 5:15 AM
8/6/19 2:34 AM
8/6/19 2:31 AM
8/6/19 2:28 AM
8/6/19 2:09 AM
8/6/19 1:45 AM

8/6/19 1:19 AM

8/6/19 12:52 AM
8/6/19 12:47 AM
8/6/19 12:22 AM
8/6/19 12:14 AM
8/6/19 12:13 AM
8/6/19 12:00 AM

Advised PD
Abandoned Vehicle
Assault

Follow Up

Follow Up

Area Check

Follow Up

Follow Up

Crim Mischief
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Livestock

MVA Injury
Suspicious Incident
Info Medical (Law)
Aggressive Animal
Info Medical (Law)
Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop
Pedestrian Stop
Disturbance
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

18301 Hwy 40, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1602 SECREST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

209 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

171 ORCHARD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4 Cougar St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18601 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

299 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18791-18853 EAGLE RIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18611 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HERITAGE RD / HWY 40, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb To 170 Wb Ramp / 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17505 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

West St / W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15999 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16901 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16550-16598 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
golden cemetary
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08062019-0432893
08062019-0432861
08062019-0432862
08062019-0432855
08062019-0432850
08062019-0432847
08062019-0432825
08062019-0432806
08062019-0432810
08062019-0432781
08062019-0432771
08062019-0432769
08062019-0432767
08062019-0432661
08062019-0432657
08062019-0432618
08062019-0432597
08062019-0432567
08062019-0432456
08062019-0432452
08062019-0432446
08062019-0432433
08062019-0432422

08062019-0432399

08062019-0432369
08062019-0432362
08062019-0432332
08062019-0432321
08062019-0432320
08062019-0432308

GN19-004381

GN19-004380

GN19-004379



